IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA

CLERC SUPPLIES COUNTY

THE FLORIDA BAR,

Complainant,

v.

STANLEY B. GELMAN,

Respondent.

CASE NO.: 68,198

CASE NO.: 68,512

RESPONDENT'S INITIAL BRIEF

JOHN A. WEISS Post Office Box 1167 Tallahassee, FL 32302 (904) 681-9010

Counsel for Respondent

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Page
TABLE OF CITATIONS	ii
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	1
STATEMENT OF FACTS	1
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENT	10
ARGUMENT:	
POINT I: THE REFEREE IMPROPERLY FOUND THAT RESPON- DENT'S CONDUCT IN CASE NO. 68,198 CONSTITUTED UNETHICAL BEHAVIOR	11
POINT II: THE REFEREE IMPROPERLY FOUND THAT RESPONDENT VIOLATED DR 5-105 IN HIS REPRESENTATION OF LOUIS PERFETTO AND J. CHRISTOPHER ROHMAN	16
POINT III: THE REFEREE'S FINDING THAT RESPONDENT LEARNED IN 1983 THAT HE FAILED TO SATISFY A JUDGMENT FOR WHICH HE RECEIVED TRUST FUNDS IN 1973 IS ERRONEOUS	19
POINT IV: THE DISCIPLINE RECOMMENDED BY THE REFEREE, SUSPENSION FOR SIX MONTHS, IS UNDULY HARSH AND SHOULD BE REDUCED, AT MOST, TO THIRTY DAYS' SUSPENSION WITH AUTOMATIC REINSTATEMENT.	22
CONCLUSION	26
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	27

TABLE OF CITATIONS

Cases	Page
The Florida Bar v. Blessing, 440 So. 2d 1275 (Fla. 1983)	24
The Florida Bar v. Dancu, 490 So. 2d 40 (Fla. 1986)	24
The Florida Bar v. Gillin, 484 So. 2d 1218 (Fla. 1986)	24
The Florida Bar v. Hagglund, 372 So. 2d 76 (Fla. 1979)	25
The Florida Bar v. Jameison, 426 So. 2d 16 (Fla. 1983)	25
The Florida Bar v. Jennings, 482 So. 2d 1365 (Fla. 1986)	25
The Florida Bar v. Lord, 433 So. 2d (Fla. 1983)	24
The Florida Bar v. Oxner, 431 So. 2d 983 (Fla. 1983)	26
The Florida Bar v. Pahules, 233 So. 2d 130 (Fla. 1970)	22
The Florida Bar v. Pincus, 300 So. 2d 16 (Fla. 1974)	23
The Florida Bar v. Welty, 382 So. 2d 1220 (Fla. 1980)	25
Other Authorities	
DR 1-102 (A) (4)	21 18 16
